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CAMPIONATO STUDENTESCO CORSA CAMPESTRE @
OSEC

LANZADA - SO -
CADETTE FEMMINILI
POS SCUOLA PUNTI
1 IC ANZI 23 3
2 IC ARDENNO 27 3
3 IC TALAMONA 48 3
4 IC GROSIO 53 3
5 IC SONDRIO CENTRO 57 3
6 IC TIRANO 62 3
7 IC PONTE VALTELLINA 71 3
8 IC PAESI RETICI 74 3
9 IC GARIBALDI 90 3
10 IC LIVIGNO 93 3
11 IC COSIO 109 3
12 IC DAMIANI MORBEGNO 131 3
13 IC BERBENNO 134 3
14 IC NOVATE MEZZOLA 187 3
15 IC DELEBIO 236 3
16 S.M. C. TURCHI 238 3
17 IC TRAONA 245 3
18 IC PAESI OROBICI 252 3
19 IC TEGLIO 265 3
CADETTI MASCHILI
POS SCUOLA PUNTI
1 IC PAESI RETICI 16 3
2 IC ANZI 35 3
3 IC COSIO 52 3
4 IC TIRANO 53 3
5 IC TALAMONA 55 3
6 IC DAMIANI MORBEGNO 64 3
7 IC BERBENNO 76 3
8 IC GROSIO 79 3
9 IC LIVIGNO 85 3
10 IC SONDRIO CENTRO 100 3
11 IC PONTE VALTELLINA 102 3
12 IC TRAONA 110 3
13 IC GARIBALDI 131 3
14 IC DELEBIO 134 3
15 IC ARDENNO 171 3
16 IC TEGLIO 172 3
17 IC PAESI OROBICI 198 3
18 IC NOVATE MEZZOLA 200 3
19 S.M. C. TURCHI 205 3

RAGAZZE FEMMINILI
POS SCUOLA PUNTI
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IC ANZI

IC TIRANO

IC DELEBIO

IC TEGLIO

IC COSIO

IC PONTE VALTELLINA
IC PAESI RETICI

IC BERBENNO

IC LIVIGNO

IC TALAMONA

IC GARIBALDI

IC DAMIANI MORBEGNO
IC TRAONA

IC PAESI OROBICI

IC ARDENNO

IC GROSIO

IC NOVATE MEZZOLA

RAGAZZI MASCHILI
SCUOLA
IC PONTE VALTELLINA
IC TIRANO
IC DAMIANI MORBEGNO
IC SONDRIO CENTRO
IC ANZI
IC PAESI OROBICI
IC PAESI RETICI
IC LIVIGNO
IC GARIBALDI
IC NOVATE MEZZOLA
IC TRAONA
IC COSIO
IC DELEBIO
IC ARDENNO
IC GROSIO
IC BERBENNO
IC TEGLIO
IC TALAMONA
S.M. C. TURCHI

ALLIEVE FEMMINILI
SCUOLA
I.S. ALBERTI
L.S. DONEGANI
IS SARACENO ROMEGIALLI
I.T.I.S. MATTEI
I.I.S. DE SIMONI
I.I.S. CAURGA
IIS PIAZZI PERPENTI
I.I.S. PINCHETTI

14
36
46
50
54
61
68
70
74
87
97
103
122
128
130
131
167

PUNTI
29
44
47
48
50
52
63
76
98
108
109
113
115
117
124
149
151
179
48

PUNTI
15
20
21
44
73
76
77
82
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L.I.S. L. DA VINCI
IIS BESTA FOSSATI
L.T.AS. G. PIAZZI

ALLIEVI MASCHILI
SCUOLA
L.T.I.S. MATTEI
I.T.A.S. G. PIAZZI
I.1.S. DE SIMONI
I.I.S. L. DA VINCI
L.S. DONEGANI
I.S. ALBERTI
L.I.S. PINCHETTI
I.I.S. CAURGA
IS SARACENO ROMEGIALLI
IIS PIAZZI PERPENTI
IIS BESTA FOSSATI

JUNIOR FEMMINILE
SCUOLA
L.S. DONEGANI
IS SARACENO ROMEGIALLI
L.I.S. L. DA VINCI
I.I.S. PINCHETTI
L.T.AS. G. PIAZZI
I.T.I.S. MATTEI
I.S. ALBERTI
IIS PIAZZI PERPENTI

JUNIOR MASCHILE
SCUOLA
I.S. ALBERTI
I.I.S. CAURGA
L.S. DONEGANI
I.T.I.S. MATTEI
I.I.S. DE SIMONI
L.I.S. PINCHETTI
IL.T.A.S. G. PIAZZI
IS SARACENO ROMEGIALLI
IIS BESTA FOSSATI
IIS PIAZZI PERPENTI

100
121
148

PUNTI
14
31
32
38
39
43
80
101
119
128
142

PUNTI
18
19
27
50
50
57
60

PUNTI
16
29
30
37
44
57
67
72
31
66
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